
Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1
Tues, May 16 6:15pm Raptors vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, May 18 6:15pm Jaguars vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West
Thurs, May 18 7:30pm Greenwood Excavating vs Lions Milroy West *NEW TIME & LOCATION

Week 2
Tues, May 23 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, May 25 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Raptors Beavermead 4
Thurs, May 25 6:15pm Jaguars vs Lions Milroy West

Week 3
Tues, May 30 6:15pm Morel Family Foundation vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, June 1 6:15pm Raptors vs Lions Beavermead 4
Thurs, June 1 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Jaguars Milroy West

Week 4
Tues, June 6 6:15pm Lions vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, June 8 6:15pm Jaguars vs Raptors Beavermead 4
Thurs, June 8 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Greenwood Excavating Milroy West

Week 5
Tues, June 13 6:15pm Morel Family Foundation vs Jaguars Milroy West

Thurs, June 15 6:15pm Lions vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4
Thurs, June 15 6:15pm Raptors vs Greenwood Excavating Milroy West

Week 6
Tues, June 20 6:15pm Raptors vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, June 22 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Lions Beavermead 4
Thurs, June 22 6:15pm Jaguars vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Week 7
Tues, June 27 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, June 29 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Raptors Beavermead 4
Thurs, June 29 6:15pm Jaguars vs Lions Milroy West

Week 8
Tues, July 4 6:15pm Morel Family Foundation vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, July 6 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Jaguars Beavermead 4
Thurs, July 6 6:15pm Raptors vs Lions Milroy West

Week 9
Tues, July 11 6:15pm Lions vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, July 13 6:15pm Jaguars vs Raptors Beavermead 4
Thurs, July 13 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Greenwood Excavating Milroy West

Week 10
Tues, July 18 6:15pm Lions vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, July 20 6:15pm Morel Family Foundation vs Jaguars Beavermead 4
Thurs, July 20 6:15pm Raptors vs Greenwood Excavating Milroy West

Week 11
Tues, July 25 6:15pm Raptors vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

U12/13 BOYS SCHEDULE
All games 2 x 35 minutes with 5 min halftime



Thurs, July 27 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Lions Beavermead 4
Thurs, July 27 6:15pm Jaguars vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Week 12
Tues, Aug 1 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 3 6:15pm Jaguars vs Lions Beavermead 4
Thurs, Aug 3 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Raptors Milroy West

Week 13
Tues, Aug 8 6:15pm Morel Family Foundation vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 10 6:15pm Raptors vs Lions Beavermead 4
Thurs, Aug 10 6:15pm Greenwood Excavating vs Jaguars Milroy West

Week 14
Tues, Aug 15 6:15pm Lions vs Morel Family Foundation Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 17 6:15pm Jaguars vs Raptors Beavermead 4
Thurs, Aug 17 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Greenwood Excavating Milroy West

PLAYOFFS
Sunday, Aug 20
Beavermead based on division standings

SCHEDULE TO COME IN AUGUST


